Trioda - pentoda

Oscylator,

W artosci cha-
rakterystyczne

Pentoda Trioda

ua 170 150 V
us2 110 — V
w,1—09 —1 V
la 10 18 mA
1s2 3,5 —a mA
52 85 mANV
ga 400 5 KT
RK 68 5% O

TYPY PODOBNE

przemiana cz. UKF
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W artoséci robocze

Trioda jako oscylator

170 200 250
20 20 20
20 20 20

3 3 3
33 41 57
160 160 160

Pentoda jako mieszacz

170 200 250
30 45 70

1 1 1

0 0 0

3 3 3
47 49 52
37 37 37

1,65 18 19
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Trioda
300
2,7
20
1

Pentoda
300
28
300
20
1

Pojemnosci

Trioda
25
04
18

Pentoda

5
2,6
< 001



